Bus

Bus L25 L25 Chauffailles Charlieu Roanne Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Col Public Jmermo — Le Bois Col Public Jmermo — Le Bois
9 stops Monday 16:35
Open route schedule

Tuesday 16:35
Col Public Jmermo

Wednesday 16:35
Col privé P.Faure

Thursday 16:35
Bout du Monde

Friday 16:35
La Croisée
Eglise Saturday 16:35
Les Saléves Sunday 16:35
Quatres Vents

Route info
St Claude Chapel Vc Direction: Col Public Jmermo

Stops: 9

Le Bois
Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

D 985

ges

@ OpenStreetMap contributors

B | 55 __ |95 Chauffailles Charlieu Roanne BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-L25-2438291140-424955272
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-L25-2438291140-424955272
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-L25-2438291140-424955272

Direction Route schedule

Bout du Monde — Col Public Jmermo Bout du Monde — Col Public Jmermo
9 stops Monday 07:15
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:15
Bout du Monde

Wednesday 07:15
La Croisée

Thursday 07:15
Eglise

Friday 07:15
Les Saleves
Quatres Vents Saturday 07:15
St Claude Chapel Vc Sunday 07:15
Le Bois

Route info
Col privé P.Faure Direction: Bout du Monde

Stops: 9

Col Public Jmermo
Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-L25-2438291140-424955272

Direction
Louis Flandre — Capucins

8 stops

Open route schedule

Louis Flandre

College

Maltaverne

Les d'Huits

Cimetiére

Croix St Paul

Salle polyv.

Capucins

Route schedule
Louis Flandre — Capucins

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Louis Flandre
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

12:13

12:13

12:13

12:13

12:13

12:13

12:13


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-L25-2438291140-424955272

Direction

Gambetta — Col. Servet

17 stops

Open route schedule

Gambetta

Le Bois

St Claude Ch.

Eglise

La Croisée

Bout du Monde

Cadolon

L'Orme

Pont Rigoles

Chez Duperron

Michaudon

Chez Deal

Maiz Ebéniste

René Cassin

La Poste

Cité Jérémie de la R

Col. Servet

Route schedule
Gambetta — Col. Servet

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gambetta
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

07:00-07:27

07:00-07:27

07:00-07:27

07:00-07:27

07:00-07:27

07:00-07:27

07:00-07:27


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-L25-2438291140-424955272

Direction

Salle polyv. — Gare Routiére

10 stops

Open route schedule

Salle polyv.

Croix St Paul

Cimetiére

Les d'Huits

Maltaverne

Cornillon

Parking Car College

Cfa

Louis Flandre

Gare Routiere

Route schedule
Salle polyv. — Gare Routiére

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Salle polyv.
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min

07:00-07:43

07:00-07:43

07:00-07:43

07:00-07:43

07:00-07:43

07:00-07:43

07:00-07:43


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-L25-2438291140-424955272

Direction
Mairie — Col. Servet

6 stops

Open route schedule

Mairie

St Roch

Rue des Iris

Troénes

Capucins

Col. Servet

Route schedule
Mairie — Col. Servet

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mairie
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min

07:24

07:24

07:24

07:24

07:24

07:24

07:24


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-L25-2438291140-424955272

Direction
Cfa — Capucins

10 stops

Open route schedule

Cfa

Parking Car College

Cornillon

Maltaverne

Les d'Huits

Cimetiére

Croix St Paul

Salle polyv.

Ancienne Gare

Capucins

Route schedule
Cfa — Capucins

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Cfa
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min

07:20-17:10

07:20-17:10

07:20-17:10

07:20-17:10

07:20-17:10

07:20-17:10

07:20-17:10


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-L25-2438291140-424955272

Direction
Col. Servet — Gare Routiére

17 stops

Open route schedule

Col. Servet

Capucins

Bénédictins

République

Camping

Centre

Croix Buisson

Varennes

St Roch

Ancienne Gare

Mairie

3moineaux

Aiguilly

Nicolas Benoit

Louis Flandre

Saint-Louis

Gare Routiere

Route schedule
Col. Servet — Gare Routiére

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Col. Servet
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min

06:35-18:05

06:35-18:05

06:35-18:05

06:35-18:05

06:35-18:05

06:35-18:05

06:35-18:05


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-L25-2438291140-424955272

Direction
Col. Servet — Gambetta

17 stops

Open route schedule

Col. Servet

Cité Jérémie de la R

La Poste

René Cassin

Maiz Ebéniste

Chez Deal

Michaudon

Chez Duperron

Pont Rigoles

L'Orme

Cadolon

Bout du Monde

La Croisée

Eglise

St Claude Ch.

Le Bois

Gambetta

Route schedule
Col. Servet — Gambetta

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Col. Servet
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

17:10

17:10

17:10

17:10

17:10

17:10

17:10


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-L25-2438291140-424955272

Direction
Gare Routiere — Gambetta

32 stops

Open route schedule

Gare Routiéere

Saint-Louis

Louis Flandre

Arsenal

Cfa

College

Cornillon

Maltaverne

Les d'Huits

Cimetiére

Croix St Paul

Salle polyv.

Ancienne Gare

Camping

Rue de la République

Bénédictins

Capucins

La Poste

René Cassin

Maiz Ebéniste

Chez Deal

Michaudon

Chez Duperron

Pont Rigoles

L'Orme

Route schedule
Gare Routiere — Gambetta

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gare Routiére
Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 1 hour 21 min

07:34-18:15

07:34-18:15

07:34-18:15

07:34-18:15

07:34-18:15

07:34-18:15

07:34-18:15


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-L25-2438291140-424955272

Cadolon

Bout du Monde

La Croisée

Eglise

St Claude Ch.

Le Bois

Gambetta



Direction
Col. Servet — Gambetta

17 stops

Open route schedule

Col. Servet

Cité Jérémie de la R

La Poste

René Cassin

Maiz Ebéniste

Chez Deal

Michaudon

Chez Duperron

Pont Rigoles

L'Orme

Cadolon

Bout du Monde

La Croisée

Eglise

St Claude Ch.

Le Bois

Gambetta

Route schedule
Col. Servet — Gambetta

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Col. Servet
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

12:20

12:20

12:20

12:20

12:20

12:20

12:20


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-L25-2438291140-424955272

Direction
Gare Routiere — Col. Servet

17 stops

Open route schedule

Gare Routiéere

Saint-Louis

Louis Flandre

Nicolas Benoit

Aiguilly

3moineaux

Mairie

Ancienne Gare

St Roch

Varennes

Croix Buisson

Centre

Camping

Rue de la République

Bénédictins

Capucins

Col. Servet

Route schedule
Gare Routiere — Col. Servet

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gare Routiére
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min

07:00-18:20

07:00-18:20

07:00-18:20

07:00-18:20

07:00-18:20

07:00-18:20

07:00-18:20


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-L25-2438291140-424955272

Direction
Col privé P.Faure — Le Bois

9 stops

Open route schedule

Col privé P.Faure

Col Public Jmermo

Bout du Monde

La Croisée

Eglise

Les Saléves

Quatres Vents

St Claude Chapel Vc

Le Bois

Route schedule
Col privé P.Faure — Le Bois

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Col privé P.Faure
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-L25-2438291140-424955272

Direction
Gambetta — Gare Routiére

32 stops

Open route schedule

Gambetta

Le Bois

St Claude Ch.

Eglise

La Croisée

Bout du Monde

Cadolon

L'Orme

Pont Rigoles

Chez Duperron

Michaudon

Chez Deal

Maiz Ebéniste

René Cassin

La Poste

Capucins

Bénédictins

République

Camping

Ancienne Gare

Salle polyv.

Croix St Paul

Cimetiére

Les d'Huits

Maltaverne

Route schedule
Gambetta — Gare Routiére

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Gambetta
Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 1 hour 22 min

06:16-17:45

06:16-17:45

06:16-17:45

06:16-17:45

06:16-17:45

06:16-17:45

06:16-17:45


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-L25-2438291140-424955272

Cornillon

College

Cfa

Arsenal

Louis Flandre

Saint-Louis

Gare Routiéere



Direction
Croix Buisson — Col. Servet

5 stops

Open route schedule

Croix Buisson

Les Hauts de Mars

Aillant

Capucins

Col. Servet

Route schedule
Croix Buisson — Col. Servet

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Croix Buisson
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min

07:34

07:34

07:34

07:34

07:34

07:34

07:34


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-L25-2438291140-424955272

Direction Route schedule

Col. Servet — Mairie Col. Servet — Mairie
10 stops Monday 12:25-17:15
Open route schedule

Tuesday 12:25-17:15
Col. Servet

Wednesday 12:25-17:15
Capucins

Thursday 12:25-17:15
Aillant

Friday 12:25-17:15
Les Hauts de Mars
Centre Saturday 12:25-17:15
Croix Buisson Sunday 12:25-17:15
Varennes

Route info
St Roch Direction: Col. Servet

Stops: 10

Ancienne Gare
Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

Mairie

L25 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Roanne

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-L25-2438291140-424955272

